
Journey From 20-05-2022 16:00 to 21-05-2022 09:00

   IS 09 POR

# Start Date Start Location Stop Date Stop Location Driver Distance
Km on
board

Time
Stand Time

[HH:MM]
Route Type

Avg Speed
[KM/H]

Maximum
Speed [KM/H]

Consumption
(l)

   1. 20-05-2022 16:00
ROU, Neamt, Bozieni, DN15D,
617100

20-05-2022 17:40
ROU, Vaslui, Husi, Calea
Basarabiei, 735100

108.90 401023.99 1 h 41 m 1 h 52 m Business 65.0 110.0 0

   2. 20-05-2022 19:32
ROU, Vaslui, Husi, Calea Basarabiei,
735100

20-05-2022 20:23 ROU, Vaslui, Strada Husului 51.30 401075.29 51 m 1 h 47 m Business 60.4 106.0 0

   3. 20-05-2022 22:09 ROU, Vaslui, Strada Husului 20-05-2022 23:17 ROU, Iasi, Soseaua Bucium 68.30 401143.59 1 h 8 m 41 m Business 60.2 87.0 0

   4. 20-05-2022 23:59 ROU, Iasi, Soseaua Bucium 21-05-2022 02:48
ROU, Botosani, Darabani, DC1A,
715100

179.20 401322.79 2 h 50 m 3 h 13 m Business 63.4 91.0 0

   5. 21-05-2022 06:01
ROU, Botosani, Darabani, DC1A,
715100

21-05-2022 06:02
ROU, Botosani, Darabani, DC1A,
715100

0 401322.79 34 s 36 m Business 0.0 0.0 0

   6. 21-05-2022 06:38
ROU, Botosani, Darabani, DC1A,
715100

21-05-2022 08:50
ROU, Iasi, Pascani, Strada Morilor,
12B, 705200

140.60 401463.39 2 h 12 m 2 m Business 64.0 100.0 0

   7. 21-05-2022 08:52
ROU, Iasi, Pascani, Strada Morilor,
12B, 705200

21-05-2022 08:54
ROU, Iasi, Pascani, Strada Morilor,
12B, 705200

0 401463.39 2 m 7 m Business 0.0 2.0 0

Total 548.30 401463.39 8 h 44 m 8 h 17 m 100% Business 62.8 110.0 0
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